
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
8 
1 
5 
2 
3 

10 
9 

11 
7 
4 
6 

Name 
Antėja Racing Team 
Renault 5 - Lietuva 
Porsche Lietuva 
Renault 5 - Latvija 
Renault 5 - Eesti 
Autofanai by Dentus 
SUN & SKY by MG 
Tor Kormoran 
Elinta SiC Of Xi 
Nissan Nismo 
Eldrive Alliance 

Energy 
82 kWh 
52 kWh 
105 kWh 
52 kWh 
52 kWh 
80 kWh 
64 kWh 
52 kWh 
50kWh 
87 kWh 
62 kWh 

Make 
VW ID.3 
Renault R5 
Po r s c h e  Ta y c a n  
Renault R5 
Renault R5 
BMW i4 
MG4 
Mini SE 
S u b a ru  B R Z  E V  
N i s s a n  A r i y a  N i s m o  
VW ID.3 

NAT 
LT 
LT 
LT 
LV 
EE 
LT 
LT 
PL 
LT 
EE 
LT 

Laps 
690 
690 
675 
674 
668 
664 
645 
638 
636 
631 
548 

Diff 

6.236 
15 Laps 
16 Laps 
22 Laps 
26 Laps 
45 Laps 
52 Laps 
54 Laps 
59 Laps 

142 Laps 

Gap 

6.236 
15 Laps 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 
4 Laps 

19 Laps 
7 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

83 Laps 

In Lap 
664 
677 
606 

15 
621 
655 
303 
617 
617 
560 
517 

JOKER 
24 
24 
24 
25 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
21 

 

Sorted on Laps

I D  

Announcements 
1  
2  

#2 -2 lap 
#7 -1 lap 

Printed: 2025-09-13 13:06:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring RGTiming 

Race Director Marius MIKUSEVICIUS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RG Timing 

Margin of Victory 

6.236 

Avg. Speed 

41,255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.174 

Best Speed 

71,627 

Best Lap by 

9 - SUN & SKY by MG 

 

ELDRIVE 24H EV RACE 

ELDRIVE 24H EV RACE 

Race 

Race (24:00:00 Time) started at 13:00:00 

Panevezio mokymo centras 1,436 km 

2025-09-12 13:00 


